Tel. 673-4028 Manuel S. Azevedo 738 Bark St.
.« 5/1/89 Swansea, Ma 02777
#31318 N.W. cor. #51 Mt. Pleasant St. & Durfee St. — -
Please install 1% ser. to supply a fpur-family home.
from Mt. Pleasant St. Meter inside cellar wall.
Replaces 1" ser. #1231 to be discontinued.

Measures of 2" curb stop:

W x W line Mt. Pleasant St.
S x N line Durfee St.

E x W line house

S x S line house

Main to curb stop
Work done Oct. 4, 1989




Manuel S. Azevedo tapped & installed

2" Copper tubing

2" Mu. corB. tap
2" Mu. curb stop

1 Roadway Gate Box, compl

D-4 Drilling Machine use
2 - 2" meter flanges
Carting

Manuel Azevedo & Sons

Permit # 760

stock:

35.00
28.00
15.00
41.54

$ 134.54




